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1 Open tit Proper Tab according to First Letter or Letter* of
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DATE

8-27-84

11-18-83

Auth Rec

6-3-85

6-3-85

"

D E C E A S E D

Gary William

Gary Jack Wilbur NHM

Gayden Grace B

Garre t t , Clinton M atthew Droze

Garrett Zachery Adam Droze

E X E C U T O R O R A D M I N I S T R A T O R

Davis ,Pearlie Mae Adm

G f l r y J finroth" Lamb Comm

Auth Record

Garret t , L Paul 70Joann Gdns

Garrett , L Paul & Joann Gdns

BOX

84-ES-

83-GC-

84-ES-

83-GC-

83-GC-

V

PARCEL

.2-00326

S2-00407

32-00397

52-00275

12-00276
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